
Country Importer/Distributor Website Email Contact Phone

BERMUDA Burrows Lightbourn wineonline.bm MRobinson@bll.bm Michael Robinson +1 441 295 0176

B & W Wines (Ontario) bwwines.com jlisser@bwwines.com  Jim Lisser +1 416 531 5553

Landmark Selections (British Columbia) landmarkselections.com chris@landmarkselections.com Chris Perry +1 604 780 3561

Harvest Vintage Imports (Alberta/Manitoba/Saskatchewan) harvestvintage.ca sales@harvestvintage.ca Chris Stewart +1 403 606 9463

Les Vins Horizon (Quebec) lesvinshorizon.com
jontodd1@telusplanet.net

 vinshorizon@videotron.ca
Bob Harkness +1 403 393 4158

Michie Wines (Nova Scotia) michiewines.com craig@michiewines.com Craig Michie +1 902 402 8129

CHINA Royal Orchid Wine (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd www.royalorchid.com.hk sales.hk@milonwine.com.hk Ivy Yam +852 3970 9378

DENMARK Atom Wine atomwine.dk info@atomwine.dk Tom Pedersen +45 2331 1410

GERMANY Aix Vinum aixvinum.de info@aixvinum.de Niklas Kudlek +49 (0) 2416 6030

HONG KONG Royal Orchid Wine (Hong Kong) Co. Ltd www.royalorchid.com.hk sales.hk@milonwine.com.hk Ivy Yam +852 3970 9378

Commodore Trading (Importer) commodoretrading.com.au rchong@commodoretrading.com.au Robert Chong +61 2 9476 3510

Boga Fine Wine (Distributor) bogafinewine.com jsukamto@mac.com Jaya Sukamto +62 21 5698 2830

ISRAEL Mersch International gilmerom@hotmail.com Gil Merom +61 402 550 808

JAPAN Iconic Wine Japan, Inc. www.iconicwinejapan.com andrew.dunbar@iconicwinejapan.com Andrew Dunbar +81 (44) 863-8157

Dhall & Nash (Importer/Distributor) dnfinewine.com puneet@dnfinewine.com Puneet Dhall +64 (0) 9 357 0493

Fine Wine Delivery Company (Retailer) finewinedelivery.co.nz jeff@finewinedelivery.co.nz Jeff Poole + 64 9 306 2090 

PHILIPPINES Premium Wine Exchange pwxchange.com.ph laraine.lim@pwxchange.com.ph Laraine Lim + 63 917 812 3364 

PUERTO RICO Cegato Selections Corp. brent@cegato.com Brent Lopez 787 553 6210

RUSSIA FORT Wines fortwine.ru sologub@logotekltd.ru Daria Sologub +7 49 5775 3434

SINGAPORE Water & Wine Singapore waterandwine.net kelvin.chong@waterandwine.net Kelvin Chong +65 6745 5584

SOUTH KOREA theVINcsr thevincsr.com wine@thevincsr.com +82 2 535 8407

SWEDEN Vinovum vinovum.se bjorn@vinovum.se Björn Persson +46 (0) 8 660 84 01

SWITZERLAND ROIS mollydookerwines.ch roland@mollydookerwines.ch Roland Oberholzer +41 (0) 76 561 39 11

TAIWAN Sergio Valente Inc sergio.com.tw charlie@sergio.com.tw Charlie Chao +886 2 2760 8198

THAILAND Lovely Wines lovelywines.co.th ae@lovelywines.co.th Ae Chardonnay +66 02 318 1588

UNITED KINGDOM Seckford Agencies (UK Importer/Agent/Wholesale) seckfordagencies.co.uk dc@seckfordagencies.co.uk David Cartwright +44 07725 676385

Frontier Fine Wines Ltd (Private Orders) frontierfinewines.co.uk martin@frontierfinewines.co.uk Martin Wheatley +44 01473 558708

 - SCOTLAND Great Grog Ltd (Wholesale/Retail) greatgrog.co.uk richard@greatgrog.co.uk Richard Meadows +44 01316 672855

- NORTHERN IRELAND Mark Jefferson Wines (Wholesale) markjeffersonwines.co.uk info@markjeffersonwines.co.uk Mark Jefferson +44 07765 252322

REPUBLIC OF IRELAND Foley & Milton wholesale division of The Corkscrew Wine Merchants thecorkscrew.ie
peterfoley@foleymilton.com

info@thecorkscrew.ie
Peter Foley

+353 08765 33248

+353 1674 5731

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MMI Emirates www.mmidubai.com andyf@mmi.ae Andy Fenton +971 4 3040351

USA Mollydooker International (Importer) mollydookerwines.com export@mollydookerwines.com Tom Edmonds +1 206 966 1188

CANADA

INDONESIA
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http://www.wineonline.bm/
mailto:MRobinson@bll.bm
http://www.bwwines.com/
mailto:jlisser@bwwines.com
http://www.landmarkselections.com/
mailto:chris@landmarkselections.com
http://www.harvestvintage.ca/
mailto:sales@harvestvintage.ca
http://www.lesvinshorizon.com/
http://www.michiewines.com/
mailto:craig@michiewines.com
http://www.royalorchid.com.hk/
http://www.atomwine.dk/
mailto:info@atomwine.dk
http://www.aixvinum.de/
mailto:info@aixvinum.de
http://www.royalorchid.com.hk/
http://www.commodoretrading.com.au/
mailto:rchong@commodoretrading.com.au
http://www.bogawine.com/
mailto:jsukamto@mac.com
mailto:gilmerom@hotmail.com
http://www.iconicwinejapan.com/
mailto:andrew.dunbar@iconicwinejapan.com
http://www.dnfinewine.com/
mailto:puneet@dnfinewine.com
http://www.finewinedelivery.co.nz/
mailto:jeff@finewinedelivery.co.nz
http://www.pwxchange.com.ph/
mailto:laraine.lim@pwxchange.com.ph
mailto:brent@cegato.com
http://www.fortwine.ru/
mailto:sologub@logotekltd.ru
mailto:basin@logotekltd.ru
http://www.waterandwine.net/
mailto:kelvin.chong@waterandwine.net
http://www.thevincsr.com/
mailto:wine@thevincsr.com
http://www.vinovum.se/
mailto:bjorn@vinovum.se
http://www.mollydookerwines.ch/
mailto:roland@mollydookerwines.ch
http://www.sergio.com.tw/
mailto:charlie@sergio.com.tw
http://www.lovelywines.co.th/
mailto:ae@lovelywines.co.th
http://www.seckfordagencies.co.uk/
mailto:dc@seckfordagencies.co.uk
http://www.frontierfinewines.co.uk/
mailto:martin@frontierfinewines.co.uk
http://www.greatgrog.co.uk/
mailto:richard@greatgrog.co.uk
http://www.markjeffersonwines.co.uk/
mailto:info@markjeffersonwines.co.uk
http://www.thecorkscrew.ie/
http://www.mmidubai.com/
mailto:andyf@mmi.ae
http://www.mollydookerwines.com/
mailto:export@mollydookerwines.com

